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レフリー： 中村 厚喜夫

順　位　表

第66回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位 No.

5年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2020/1/12

2523

2533

2541

2542

2540

2536

2520

鹿追

重堂　羽南

1-2

前田　瑛理

柴沼　彩愛

鈴蘭

1-4

1-5木村　倖菜2502

2539

2535

2526

2501

2532

2503

2510

井内　櫻子

ﾊｲｾﾞﾝｶﾞ 葉奈

2545

2514

今井　千陽 札内南

大正

鳥宮　那由

佐藤　夏希

大西　絢

大野　柊 音更

2518

2509

2548

2525

助川　初芽

2507

2519

2537

2534

2522

2521

2517

3-6

更別半田　萌

4-2

5-6中札内

2-5

青井　優里

堀籠　祐奈

4-3

2543

植田 楓羽薫

6-5

舟越　愛花

3-4

4-5

嶋貫　真奈

山田　弥桜

更別

通明

2547

2551

柳町

鹿追

高橋　仁捺

太田　彩心2516

鈴木　七海 芽室

2508

2504

2515

2505 6-6

2511

2546

西中音更

清野　紗和

2020/1/12 16:16

5 青

1 白

2-4

51.59

56.07

7 茶

記録

46.37

色

4 緑

46.80

46.97

タイム差 備考

0.44

0.43

0.00

47.36 0.99

48.606 黄

0.60

47.13 0.76

2 赤

49.45 3.08

0.88

4 緑 49.28 2.91

48.69 2.32

49.52 3.15

49.60 3.23

5 青

3.81

3.85

2 赤 50.18

51.47

50.22

5.10

50.43 4.06

4.9051.27

6.90

2 赤 52.60 6.23

53.276 黄

4 緑 51.87 5.50

5.22

7.02

3 黒 53.27 6.90

2 赤 53.39

7.64

7 茶 54.00 7.63

3 黒 54.01

8.76

6 黄 54.27 7.90

1 白 55.13

9.70

3 黒 56.04 9.67

1 白

10.80

4 緑 56.25 9.88

2 赤 57.17

57.70 11.33

3 黒 57.45 11.08

6 黄

57.98 11.61

3 黒 57.73 11.36

5 青

5 青 58.15 11.78

7 茶 59.12 12.75

5 青 59.24 12.87

4 緑 62.14 15.77

組順位

2-1

上野　結菜 士幌 2-2

選手名 所　属

小原　唯奈 忠類

松井　花怜 柳町

森　望叶

3-2

大樹 1-6

啓北 6-1

札内北

渡邉　澪南 鹿追

武者　来実

中屋敷 栞那

堀田　安里

豊頃

鹿追

三好　夏美

角田　樹杏

札内北

御影

新得

御影

2-6

6-4

4-6

3-5

豊頃

4-4

2-7

緑陽台

1-7

3-7

4-7

豊頃

鹿追

小原 あいら

上嶋 華菜恵

瓜幕井出　愛美

稲田

大正

2524

松田 ゆづき

勇足

緑丘

吉岡　玲梨 木野東

町田　瑚羽

2530

5-3

4-1

芽室

上浦幌中央

更別 5-4

幕別

池田　朱里

5 青

1-1

1-3

3-1

2-3

5-5

5-2

3-3

6-2

5-1

1 白

46.81

47.25

1 白

7 茶

6 黄

3 黒

4 緑

1 白

2 赤

6 黄

2.23

6-3
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